Green Tea Frappe

PREMIUM TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Green Tea, Rooibos Blend,
Mint Blend, Chamomile Blend
Jujube Tea

FRESH JUICES
Grapefruit, Orange

SETS

Croissant & Coffee

Cake & Coffee

Salad or Sandwich & Juice

WATER

Perrier 330ml

San Pellegrino 500ml
Aqua Panna 500ml

PATISSERIE
COFFEE / CHOCOLATE (hot or iced) 7,000

Americano, Caffé Latte, Cappuccino, Espresso,
Spanish Latte, Vanilla Latte, Green Tea Latte

10,000

7,000

8,000

10,000

8,000
12,000
15,000

4,000
5,000

HOMEMADE BAKERIES
Croissant

Chocolate Croissant

Pretzel

BERRY GRANOLA PARFAIT

SANDWICH
Smoked Salmon Bagel
Italian Ciabatta Sandwich

SALAD
Honey Mustard Chicken Cobb Salad
Smoked Salmon Nicoise Salad

CAKE SLICE

Pecan Pie, Shine Muscat Chiffon Cake,
Dark Chocolate Cake,Vanilla Mille-Feuille,
Fresh Fruit Cheesecake, Mango Shortcake

Mango Eclair, Peach Mousse Cake,
Blueberry Tart

Prices are in Korean Won and inclusive of 10% government tax.
All food prepared by Patisserie is manufactured in a facility that processes other products which may contain
eggs, dairy products (e.g., milk), peanuts, nuts (e.g., walnuts), wheat, peaches and tomatoes.

2,500
3,000
4,000

5,000

7,000

8,000

8,000

9,000




