## PATISSERIE

COFFEE / CHOCOLATE (hot or iced) Americano, Caffé Latte, Cappuccino, Espresso, Spanish Latte, Vanilla Latte, Green Tea Latte Green Tea Frappe	7,000 10,000	HOMEMADE BAKERIES Croissant Chocolate Croissant Pretzel	2,500 3,000 4,000
PREMIUM TEA English Breakfast, Earl Grey,	7,000	BERRY GRANOLA PARFAIT	5,000
Green Tea, Rooibos Blend, Mint Blend, Chamomile Blend Jujube Tea	8,000	SANDWICH Smoked Salmon Bagel Italian Ciabatta Sandwich	7,000
FRESH JUICES Grapefruit, Orange SETS	10,000	SALAD Honey Mustard Chicken Cobb Salad Smoked Salmon Nicoise Salad	8,000
Croissant & Coffee Cake & Coffee Salad or Sandwich & Juice	8,000 12,000 15,000	CAKE SLICE Pecan Pie, Shine Muscat Chiffon Cake, Dark Chocolate Cake, Vanilla Mille-Feuille,	8,000
WATER Perrier 330ml San Pellegrino 500ml Aqua Panna 500ml	4,000 5,000	Fresh Fruit Cheesecake, Mango Shortcake  Mango Éclair, Peach Mousse Cake,  Blueberry Tart	9,000

Prices are in Korean Won and inclusive of 10% government tax. All food prepared by Patisserie is manufactured in a facility that processes other products which may contain

eggs, dairy products (e.g., milk), peanuts, nuts (e.g., walnuts), wheat, peaches and tomatoes.